



Hello,

Cancer has affected the lives of so many people. We have all loved someone with cancer, cared for a co-worker in treatment, prayed with a fellow parishioner who is struggling or we have had our own battle with cancer. And we have all wished there was something more we could do. Hello Gorgeous! was developed as an answer to that wish.

My name is Kim Becker. I am a co-founder of Hello Gorgeous! and this non-profit has been labor of love, developed with my late husband, Michael. Our goal has been to restore the power, dignity and beauty that cancer steals. We have been honored to serve so many beautiful, spirit-filled women during our many years of service.

In 2006, Hello Gorgeous! became a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and we are still growing! We have developed a salon affiliate program to allow us to share our knowledge and experience across the country. We have provided training to salons in 15 states, reaching more than 700 stylists, from coast to coast. We are proud of our work and we are looking forward to continued exposure and growth for the organization.

But then there was 2020... and like many of you, we realized that a change was required due to the pandemic. We began the process of shifting from in-person makeover to virtual makeovers. It has been a challenge and a gift to adapt to the needs of our Gorgeous! Women.

Hello Gorgeous! is 100% donation driven and we need your gifts to continue our work. Would you please consider sponsoring our golf outing? Let the country know you support Hello Gorgeous! and the Gorgeous! Women we humbly serve.

I have the best job in the world and I need your help to continue that job.

Thank you for helping us, help more women!

God Bless,

Kim M. Becker

Co-Founder of Hello Gorgeous! of Hope, Inc



2024 GORGEOUS! GOLF OUTING

Monday, August 19, 2024 Knollwood Country Club

Registration will begin at 7:30 a.m. Please join us for breakfast after you have registered. The shotgun start at 9 a.m. and hors d'oeuvres are available following the event. Call Trisha Greenlee 574-360-1208 for more information.

\$25,000 DOUBLE EAGLE EVENT SPONSOR: Four (4) foursomes, four (4) hole sponsorships and your logo included on event items, website event page, signage and communications.

\$10,000 EAGLE EVENT SPONSOR: Three (3) foursomes, three (3) hole sponsorships and your logo* on website event page, signage and communications.

\$5,000 BIRDIE SPONSOR: Two (2) foursomes, two (2) hole sponsorships and your logo* on website event page, signage.

\$2,500 PAR SPONSOR: One (1) foursome for the event, one (1) hole sponsor and your logo* on website event page, signage.

\$1,000 HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR: Two (2) personalized yard signs at two (2) holes on the course and sponsorship of one (1) hole-in-one prize.

\$500 DOUBLE BOGEY SPONSOR: Two (2) personalized yard signs at two (2) holes.

\$250 DRIVE SPONSOR: One (1) personalized yard sign at one (1) hole.

We thank you for your support in helping us help women battling cancer. We look forward to working with you.

*You must provide logo. Each logo ile should be a .eps or .jpeg and at least 1M.

www.hellogorgeous.org



HELLO GORGEOUS! GOLF OUTING

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP FORM

YES! My corporation/organization wants to sponsor Hello Gorgeous! of H.O.P.E., Inc. Complete this form and enclose it with your payment, payable to Hello Gorgeous! of H.O.P.E., Inc.

Mail to: Hello Gorgeous! of H.O.P.E., Inc. 922 South Beiger Street, Mishawaka, Indiana 46544 Fax to: (574) 234-3074. Your office may send your W-9 form to this address or fax number as well.

Name (as you wish listed):				
Address:				
City, State, ZIP Code:				
Phone Number: ()				
I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT YOUR ORGA	ANIZATION!			
Event Sponsor Level:				
Amount Enclosed: \$				
ls your donation in memory or in cele				
☐ In Memory ☐ In Celebration of:				
Please send an acknowledgment ca	rd to:			
Name:				
Address:				
City, State, ZIP code:				
Name:				
Address:				
City, State, ZIP code:				
I am making a gift by: Check #	Visa	Master Card	AMEX	
Card #:		_ Expiration Date/Security Code (3 digits):		
Sianature:				

Hello Gorgeous! of H.O.P.E., Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulation of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to Hello Gorgeous! of H.O.P.E., Inc. are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. EIN# 37-1521154 Thank You and God Bless!